August 2023

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5
First Day District
Teachers In-Service
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
JSOCC Starts First Day JSOCC Ends
(Fort Liberty, NC) Students (Fort Liberty, NC)
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Parents Meeting SNAP Game Plan
6:30 p.m. Pre-Loading Color Guard
Cadet Invitation Link Football (Spring Valley)
(50% Emails to Start) 7:30 p.m.
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
SNAP Raise
Fundraiser
Start
27 28 29 30 31




September 2023

Sun Mon Wed Fri Sat
1 2
Color Guard
Football (Blythewood)
7:30 p.m.
3 4 (No School) 5 6 7 8 9
Labor Day
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
Color Guard
Football
(Midland Valley )
7:30 p.m.
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
SNAP Raise
Fundraiser
Ends
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
Drill Competition
Ridge View H.S.
Depart 7:00 a.m.




October 2023

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5 6 (Homecoming) 7
Color Guard
Football SC State University
(Lugoff Elgin) JROTC Day
7:30 p.m. Depart 7:00 a.m.
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Raider Challenge
(Teacher Workday) (No School) (No School) Stratford H.S.
Depart 5:30 a.m.
No School
Drill Competition
Lower Richland H.S.
Depart 7:00 a.m.
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
Cadet Pictures Color Guard Raider Challenge
Football (Irmo) Dorman H.S.
7:30 p.m. Depart 5:15 a.m.
22 23 24 25 26 27 (Senior Night) 28
Color Guard
Champions For Color Guard
Children Football
11:50 (Richland Northeast)
Columbia Country Club 7:30 p.m.
29 30 31




November 2023

Sun Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4
Drill Competition
Blythewood H.S.
Meet at Blythewood
8:00 a.m.
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Veterans Day Prog Veterans Day Veteran’s Day (Veteran’s Day)
Gym Set-Up & Program Parade (Downtown)
Rehearsal 10:30 a.m.
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Highway Clean-Up League
Drill Competition
Lugoff-Elgin H.S.
Depart 7:00 a.m.
19 20 21 22 23 (No School) 24 25
(No School) Happy Thanksgiving (No School)
26 27 28 29 30




December 2023

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2
(Co-Host) State
Drill Competition
Lower Richland H.S.
Depart 7:00 a.m.
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
State Raider Competition
Service Learning Proj Blythewood H.S.
NHC Healthcare Meet at Blythewood
6:00 p.m. 7:30 a.m.
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
Wreath Across
Blythewood Christmas Dining In America @ Ft Jax
Parade Fort Jackson Nat’l Cemetery
3:00 p.m. 12:00 p.m. 12:00 p.m.
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
Cadet Challenge (Half-Day Students) | (Half-Day Students)
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
Merry Christmas (No School) (No School) (No School) (No School)

31




January 2024

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5 6
(No School) (No School) (No School) (No School) (Teacher Workday)
No School
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 (MLK Day) 16 17 18 19 20
(No School)
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31




February 202

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

10

Harvest Pack

(Joint Comm Sevice)
@ Spring Valley
0900—1200

JROTC Ball (TBD)
Fort Jackson, SC
6:30—10:00 p.m

11

12

13

14

15

16
(Teacher Workday)

No School

17

Ridge View
JROTC Ball

18

19 (President’s Day)

(No School)

20

21

22

23

24

Blythewood
JROTC Ball

25

26

27

28

29




March 2024

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 (No School) 9
District Leadership
Day (Weston Lake)
10 11 12 13 14 15
(No School)
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
Cadet Pictures Highway Clean-Up
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
2222222222222
LET 1 FLD Study Harvest Hope (No School)
o FtJax (Service Learning)
e VA Hosp
31




April 2024

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5 6
Spring Break Spring Break Spring Break Spring Break Spring Break
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
222222222222
LET 2—5
TBD
(FLD Study)
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
(Teacher Workday)
Organization Day
No School
28 29 30
(No School)




May 2024

Sun Mon Tue Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Spring Valley
JROTC Ball
Awards Program
6:30 p.m.
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 (Memorial Day) | 28 29 30 (Last Day School) | 31

(No School)

Half-Day Students

Teacher Workday




June 2024

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Summer Camp

Summer Camp

Summer Camp

Summer Camp

Summer Camp

Summer Camp

Summer Camp

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30




