

August 2023

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
		1 First Day Teachers	2	3	4 District In-Service	5
6 JSOCC Starts (Fort Liberty, NC)	7	8 First Day Students	9	10	JSOCC Ends (Fort Liberty, NC)	12
13	14 Parents Meeting 6:30 p.m.	SNAP Game Plan Pre-Loading Cadet Invitation Link (50% Emails to Start)	16	17	Color Guard Football (Spring Valley) 7:30 p.m.	19
20	21	SNAP Raise Fundraiser Start	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		



September 2023

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
					1	2
					Color Guard Football (Blythewood) 7:30 p.m.	
3	4 (No School) Labor Day	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15 Color Guard Football (Midland Valley) 7:30 p.m.	16
17	18	19	20 SNAP Raise Fundraiser Ends	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	Drill Competition Ridge View H.S. Depart 7:00 a.m.



October 2023

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
1	2	3	4	5	6 (Homecoming)	7
					Color Guard Football (Lugoff Elgin) 7:30 p.m.	SC State University JROTC Day Depart 7:00 a.m.
8	9	10	11 (Teacher Workday) No School	(No School)	(No School)	14 Raider Challenge Stratford H.S. Depart 5:30 a.m.
						Drill Competition Lower Richland H.S. Depart 7:00 a.m.
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
			Cadet Pictures		Color Guard Football (Irmo) 7:30 p.m.	Raider Challenge Dorman H.S. Depart 5:15 a.m.
22	23 Color Guard Champions For Children 11:50 Columbia Country Club	24	25	26	27 (Senior Night) Color Guard Football (Richland Northeast) 7:30 p.m.	28
29	30	31				



November 2023

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
			1	2	3	4
						Drill Competition Blythewood H.S. Meet at Blythewood 8:00 a.m.
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
		Veterans Day Prog Gym Set-Up & Rehearsal	Veterans Day Program 10:30 a.m.		Veteran's Day Parade (Downtown)	(Veteran's Day)
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
					Highway Clean-Up	League Drill Competition Lugoff-Elgin H.S. Depart 7:00 a.m.
19	20	21	22	23 (No School)	24	25
			(No School)	Happy Thanksgiving	(No School)	
26	27	28	29	30		



December 2023

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
					1	2 (Co-Host) State Drill Competition Lower Richland H.S. Depart 7:00 a.m.
3	4	5	6 Service Learning Proj NHC Healthcare 6:00 p.m.	7	8	9 State Raider Competition Blythewood H.S. Meet at Blythewood 7:30 a.m.
Blythewood Christmas Parade 3:00 p.m.	11	12	13	14 Dining In Fort Jackson 12:00 p.m.	15	16 Wreath Across America @ Ft Jax Nat'l Cemetery 12:00 p.m.
17	18 Cadet Challenge	19 (Half-Day Students)	20 (Half-Day Students)	21	22	23
24	25 Merry Christmas	26 (No School)	(No School)	28 (No School)	29 (No School)	30
31						



January 2024

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	1 (No School)	2 (No School)	3 (No School)	4 (No School)	5 (Teacher Workday)	6
					No School	
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15 (MLK Day) (No School)	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			



February 2024

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
				I	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10 Harvest Pack (Joint Comm Sevice) @ Spring Valley 0900—1200 JROTC Ball (TBD) Fort Jackson, SC 6:30—10:00 p.m
11	12	13	14	15	16 (Teacher Workday) No School	17 Ridge View JROTC Ball
18	19 (President's Day) (No School)	20	21	22	23	24 Blythewood JROTC Ball
25	26	27	28	29		



March 2024

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
					I	2
3	4	5	6	7	8 (No School) District Leadership Day (Weston Lake)	9
10	11 (No School)	12	13	14	15	16 Richland Northeast JROTC Ball
17	18	19	20 Cadet Pictures	21	22 Highway Clean-Up	23
24	25	26 ???????????? LET 1 FLD Study • Ft Jax • VA Hosp	27	28 Harvest Hope (Service Learning)	(No School)	30
31						



April 2024

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	1	2	3	4	5	6
	Spring Break	Spring Break	Spring Break	Spring Break	Spring Break	
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18 ??????????? LET 2—5 TBD (FLD Study)	19	20
21	22	23	24	25 Organization Day	26 (Teacher Workday) No School	27
28	(No School)	30				



May 2024

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
			1	2	3	4
5	6 Awards Program 6:30 p.m.	7	8	9	10 Spring Valley JROTC Ball	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27 (Memorial Day) (No School)	28	29	30 (Last Day School) Half-Day Students	31 Teacher Workday	



June 2024

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
						I
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Summer Camp						
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30						